Date: 5/7/2009
CERF# REGISTER #

COT-1091 P543210
COT-1100 CDN4014
COT-1113 P535449
COT-930 ACC601733
COT-831 ACC601833
COT-828 2161000000
COT-638 P422085
COT-489 P380719
COT-485 174800000
COT-1090 P567444
COT-1053 USACTC234
COT-996 300004151
COT-1074 304704642
COT-346 056544562
COT-1082 239706301
COT-956 CDN2998
COT-429 16512133
COT-1073 217304653
COT-1075 49034B7E6GO
COT-905 CDN3438
COT-906 CDN3437
COT-1138 P564886
COT-842 ACC6011048
COT-1132 247606661
COT-1093 B244106182
COT-1085 LOF9COTTU
COT-366 CDNG635
COT-1120 NP16248102
COT-1127 241600000

CERF Certifications for COTON DE TULEAR

ANIMAL NAME

A BREED APART'S ELLA ENCHANTED

ALMA DU DOMAINE DE POLANA

ANGEL CLOUD'S JESCIE

ARIEL OF BEAR MANOR

ASPEN-ASTREE DES FLOCONS DE JUILLET
AZMIR'S FUTURE STAR AT CEDARWOOD
AZMIRS SAZZY GABO

AZMIRS STAR OF THE SHOW

AZMIRS SUGAR 'N SPICY

BABETE OF ROYAL WINDSOR

BAR-KEN'S BUFFALO BILL CODY

BAR-KEN'S CASABLANCA COTTONEYED JOE
BAR-KEN'S GOLIATH AT LOTS OF LOVE
BAR-KEN'S JEWEL OF SEDONA

BAR-KEN'S MARTINA OF CASABLANCA
BAR-KEN'S RALEIGH

BAR-KEN'S TIFFANY BLUE

BARKEN'S CELESTINE AT LOTS OF LOVE
BARKEN'S LYDIA AT LOTS OF LOVE

BODY GUARD DE VISHKA LAND

BOOGIE COSMIC TWIN DE VISHKA LAND
BOSTICH'S GIRL OF SOUTHERN STAR
BRINKLEY OF JENNY LANE

CACHET DESIGNER GENES AT LA COQUETTE
CALIFORNIA DREAMIN'S ENDLESS SUMMER
CALL GIRL DE VISHKA LAND

CANELLE DE LA COTONNERIE

CAROLINA COTONS STAR ANISE
CARTOONLAND'S CAPPUCCINO

OWNER NAME

KELLY SKILWIES
MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL
KATHY RUSH

GAIL LASH

KRISTEN FORKE

AISHA CAMERON
BRENDA MAGNON
BRENDA MAGNON
JULIANE RENOIS

KELLY SKILWIES
SYLVIA J. JORDAN

JULI RENOIS

SHANNON BIRCH
BRENDA MAGNON

JULI RENOIS
MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL ,*
BRENDA MAGNON
SHANNON BIRCH
SHANNON BIRCH

LUCIE DUMAIS

LUCIE DUMAIS
ADRIANNE DERING
BARBARA HELLMUTH
DEBRA A NEMROW
DENNIS & DONNA PRESLEY
KAREN ADAMS

LUCIE DUMAIS

TOM RHIMMER

LYNN BARON

DOGS LAST CERTIFIED DURING 1/1/2008 TO 12/31/2008

SEX EXAM DATE BIRTH DATE HISTORY

8/18/2008
9/20/2008
10/13/2008
11/17/2008
9/20/2008
8/11/2008
2/29/2008
2/29/2008
5/13/2008
8/18/2008
3/7/2008
4/15/2008
6/24/2008
2/29/2008
5/13/2008
4/12/2008
2/29/2008
6/24/2008
6/24/2008
5/4/2008
5/4/2008
9/15/2008
10/31/2008
12/13/2008
8/31/2008
2/27/2008
5/4/2008
10/4/2008
10/31/2008

10/7/2007
3/7/2008
3/4/2007
10/10/2005
9/13/2005
4/14/2002
3/26/2004
4/26/2003
5/2/2003
9/30/2007
11/4/2007
5/17/2005
11/12/2005
3/7/2002
10/15/2007
3/24/2006
3/7/2002
1/11/2006
4/12/2007
6/16/2006
3/25/2006
6/23/2007
7/17/2001
11/24/2007
10/1/2007
4/27/2007
11/18/2000
4/14/2008
7/15/2007

08

08

08

07,08

06,08
06,07,08
05,07,08
03,05,07,08
03,08

08

08

07,08

08
02,03,04,08
08

07,08
02,04,06,08
08

08

07,08

07,08

08

06,08

08

08

08
02,04,05,07,08
08

08
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Note: If the owner's name is followed by an *, the dog belongs to multiple owners.
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Date: 5/7/2009

CERF Certifications for COTON DE TULEAR

DOGS LAST CERTIFIED DURING 1/1/2008 TO 12/31/2008

CERF # REGISTER # ANIMAL NAME OWNER NAME SEX EXAM DATE BIRTH DATE HISTORY
COT-1078 206203924 CASABLANCA'S BAHAMA MAMA JULI RENOIS F 4/17/2008 12/19/2004 08
COT-1080 242106162 CASABLANCA'S CHIQUITA JULI RENOIS F 5/13/2008 11/30/2007 08
COT-1081 242006161 CASABLANCA'S DIEGO JULI RENOIS M 5/13/2008 11/30/2007 08
COT-1079 241906142 CASABLANCA'S DOWN UNDER GIRL JULI RENOIS F 4/17/2008 11/10/2007 08
COT-1077 221905362 CASABLANCA'S RACHEL JULI RENOIS F 4/17/2008 10/27/2006 08
COT-1087 245800000 CAVIAR OF LUIPPOLD KAREN & VICTOR ABATE M 7/1/2008 6/30/2002 08
COT-1084 236805242 CEDARWOOD'S DARKSTAR OF BERENGARIA AISHA CAMERON F 8/11/2008 8/3/2006 08
COT-1119 USACTC247 CEDARWOOD'S LEATHER & LACE AISHA CAMERON OF CEDARWOOD COT F 10/6/2008 6/28/2007 08
COT-1118 07C05974F CEDARWOOD'S LITTLE GEM AISHA CAMERON OF CEDARWOOD COT F 10/6/2008 9/20/2007 08
COT-1083 236905415 CEDARWOOD'S MAGALIE AISHA CAMERON F 8/11/2008 12/3/2006 08
COT-1116 07C05971M CEDARWOOD'S SEBASTIAN AISHA CAMERON OF CEDARWOOD COT M 8/11/2008 9/20/2007 08
COT-864 05C4534F CEDARWOOD'S SELENE-SO-BRIGHT AISHA CAMERON F 8/11/2008 11/15/2005 07,08
COT-1005 P553869 CHATEAU AYR THE POET AVRIL MORTELLITE M 3/2/2008 6/28/2007 08
COT-1125 241500000 CHYNA DU MIROIR DE GALADRIEL LYNN BARON F 10/31/2008 7/31/2007 08
COT-1048 P539594 COLORADO'S COTON JAKE KRISTY HOUSTON M 5/12/2008 6/6/2007 08
COT-1143 CAN4038 COMETTE DU MONT DE LA CHENAIE ISABELLE CHARTIER ,* F 12/7/2008 11/27/2007 08
COT-940 NP08517203 CORNERSTONE ALTHEA ANA ALIZE KELLY M. CHAPLA F 9/25/2008 11/20/2004  06,07,08
COT-815 NP08517204 CORNERSTONE RANOBE ARA NOEMI KELLY M. CHAPLA F 9/25/2008 11/20/2004 06,07,08
COT-943 NP13926301 CORNERSTONES DIVINE ANA KELLY M. CHAPLA F 10/23/2008 7/3/2006 07,08
COT-942 NP10476505 CORNERSTONES DIVINE GLORY KELLY M. CHAPLA F 10/23/2008 8/9/2005 06,07,08
COT-941 NP11573801 CORNERSTONES DIVINE GRACE KELLY M. CHAPLA F 10/23/2008 11/20/2005 07,08
COT-1104 NP19397203 CORNERSTONES FINE ART KELLY M. CHAPLA M 9/25/2008 12/8/2007 08
COT-1106 NP18090301 CORNERSTONES PRINCESS ASTELL KELLY M. CHAPLA F 9/25/2008 9/24/2007 08
COT-1105 NP17088103 CORNERSTONES RAYA SUNSHINE KELLY M. CHAPLA F 9/25/2008 6/14/2007 08
COT-1094 ACC6011036 COTON DOWNS CHARLOTTE BRIELLE KATHIE D. CHAMBLESS F 8/8/2008 7/26/2006 08
COT-752 194700000 COTONERRIE'S BEAUTE AT CEDARWOOD AISHA CAMERON F 8/11/2008 6/12/2004 06,07,08
COT-1112 CDN3583 COTONNARIE BRIA JOYCE MYERS F 10/4/2008 5/31/2007 08
COT-1057 CDN2870 COTONNERIE CAMELIA DANIELLE GAUTHIER F 5/27/2008 2/3/2006 08
COT-887 CDN2832 COTONNERIE CAYENNE SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE M 2/5/2008 2/20/2006 06,08
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Date: 5/7/2009

CERF #

COT-886
COT-417
COT-1039
COT-632
COT-880
COT-897
COT-1024
COT-744
COT-1056
COT-648
COT-1103
COT-580
COT-547
COT-769
COT-585
COT-633
COT-1102
COT-1044
COT-888
COT-1004
COT-1117
COT-548
COT-1076
COT-768
COT-884
COT-743
COT-1038
COT-1040
COT-1042

REGISTER #

CDN-2923
CDN1143
CDN2996
CDNCAN207
CDN2347
21630000
95600000091
CDN2185
CDN2682
CDN2046
ACC6011314
CDNCAN177
CDN1339
ACC601650
CDN1776
CDNCANZ208
ACC6011313
CDN3592
CDN2989
CDN3649
CDN3824
CDN1676
CAN2196
CDN2186
CDN-2850
ACC601709
CDN3738
CDN3580
CDN3431

ANIMAL NAME

COTONNERIE CEDARWOOD MAGIE
COTONNERIE CERISIER D'AUTOMNE
COTONNERIE CHANTILLY LACE Il
COTONNERIE CHARLIE @ PARK PLACE
COTONNERIE CHARLYE

COTONNERIE DIVA'S HRH DELPHINE
COTONNERIE GATOR

COTONNERIE JULIET @ LILY FIELD
COTONNERIE JULIETTE AT D' AMOUR
COTONNERIE LADY SOMONA
COTONNERIE MAGGIE MAY
COTONNERIE MELODIE @ PARK PLACE
COTONNERIE MIKA

COTONNERIE MINKY OF SAVIKKO
COTONNERIE MINNIE OF PUPPYSTAR
COTONNERIE MONIQUE @ PARK PLACE
COTONNERIE MOZART

COTONNERIE O SOLE MIO
COTONNERIE OLYMPIC OCEANE
COTONNERIE OXA

COTONNERIE PAPRIKA

COTONNERIE PIRATE CAPTAIN TEW
COTONNERIE PRADA AT COQUIS
COTONNERIE REGLISSE AT SOMONA
COTONNERIE RIVIERA AT SOMONA
COTONNERIE ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH
COTONNERIE ROMANTIC SYMPHONY
COTONNERIE SECRET TABOU
COTONNERIE SOLEIL OF LILY HILL

OWNER NAME

SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE
SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE
SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE
KAREN ADAMS

ISABELLE PRONOVOST
JENNIFER & BRIAN HERMES
DARRELL SIPE *

MICHELLE VAN NORDEN
DANIELLE GAUTHIER
MARIEVE PICHE *

MELINDA AMSDEN

KAREN ADAMS

ISABELLE PRONOVOST
SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE
LUCIE DUMAIS

KAREN ADAMS

MELINDA AMSDEN

MARIEVE PICHE *

SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE
ISABELLE PRONOVOST
AISHA CAMERON OF CEDARWOOD COT
MARIEVE PICHE *

BILL SALZILLO

MARIEVE PICHE *

MARIEVE PICHE ,*

KRISTEN FORKE

SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE
SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE
MARIEVE PICHE ,*

CERF Certifications for COTON DE TULEAR

DOGS LAST CERTIFIED DURING 1/1/2008 TO 12/31/2008

SEX EXAM DATE BIRTH DATE HISTORY

4/5/2008
2/5/2008
4/5/2008
2/27/2008
2/5/2008
6/20/2008
10/4/2008
4/10/2008
5/27/2008
3/3/2008
10/4/2008
2/27/2008
2/5/2008
2/5/2008
5/4/2008
2/27/2008
10/4/2008
3/3/2008
4/5/2008
2/5/2008
10/6/2008
3/3/2008
7/7/2008
2/5/2008
3/3/2008
9/20/2008
4/5/2008
4/5/2008
3/3/2008

11/5/2005
8/28/2002
6/12/2006
8/21/2004
3/9/2005
3/20/2006
8/6/2007
11/26/2004
10/24/2005
4/8/2004
8/15/2007
1/29/2004
12/7/2002
12/5/2004
3/6/2004
9/1/2004
8/24/2007
6/23/2007
6/21/2006
9/3/2007
9/14/2007
12/4/2003
1/25/2005
11/26/2004
1/21/2006
1/25/2005
8/22/2007
6/27/2007
2/13/2007

06,08
03,04,05,06,08
08

04,06,08

06,08

07,08

08,08

05,08

08

04,05,06,08

08

04,05,08
04,04,05,06,08
06,08
04,05,07,08
04,06,08

08

08

06,08

08

08
04,04,05,06,08
08

06,07,08

06,08

05,06,08

08

08

08
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Note: If the owner's name is followed by an *, the dog belongs to multiple owners.
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CERF Certifications for COTON DE TULEAR

Date: 5/7/2009 DOGS LAST CERTIFIED DURING 1/1/2008 TO 12/31/2008
CERF# REGISTER# ANIMAL NAME OWNER NAME SEX EXAM DATE BIRTH DATE HISTORY
COT-1043 CDN3362 COTONNERIE SOMONA LOUP DE MER MARIEVE PICHE * M 3/3/2008 1/8/2007 08
COT-1041 CDN3737 COTONNERIE SOPRANO SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE M 4/5/2008 8/22/2007 08
COT-1123 CDN3785 COTONNERIE SPYDER SPY ISABELLE PRONOVOST * M 9/20/2008 10/7/2007 08
COT-602 CDN1770 COTONNERIE SUNSHINE CHARLOTTE SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE F 2/5/2008 2/10/2004 04,05,06,08
COT-823 CDN2649 COTONNERIE SUNSHINE MAYA SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE F 2/5/2008 9/25/2005 06,08
COT-730 CDN2346 COTONNERIE VIOLELTE FLOWER GIRL SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE F 2/5/2008 3/2/2005 05,06,08
COT-555 182400000 COTONNERIE ZORRO AT LILY HILL JIM & CATHY MCMANUS * M 6/10/2008 3/12/2003 04,08
COT-1015 CDN2862 COTONNERIE'S MATHIS AISHA CAMERON * M 8/11/2008 3/1/2006 07,08
COT-890 CDN2891 COTONWIND CHAPALA BAY BENTLEY PAULA CAMPBELL * M 7/30/2008 4/17/2006 07,08
COT-1071 ACC6011311 COTONWIND JOEY OF TIACOTONS MICHELLE MILLER M 6/25/2008 7/23/2007 08
COT-1068 ACC6011312 COTONWIND ZURI OF TIACOTONS MICHELLE MILLER F 3/12/2008 8/4/2007 08
COT-1031 FIN30901000 COTTON CLOUD'S Q MAN AT STARKATCHER EILEEN BOYER NARIEKA & LAUREN BOY M 3/30/2008 6/5/2005 08
COT-674 P300899 COTTONKIST NATURAL WONDER,CH PHYLLIS BLAHA F 3/3/2008 10/22/1994 05,08
COT-1121 CDN3643 COTTONNERIE JOIE DE VIVRE PAULA CAMPBELL ,* F 7/30/2008 6/23/2007 08
COT-1107 24370M0635 COWBOY'S BUCKAROO BABE BRENDA MAGNON F 10/10/2008  12/29/2007 08
COT-1006 229405591 COWBOY'S GIDDY UP GIRL BRENDA MAGNON F 2/29/2008 4/26/2007 08
COT-1026 300804561 COWBOY'S GLITZY COWGIRL DONALD MADDY ,* F 2/29/2008 11/2/2005 08
COT-1017 P521395 COWBOY'S PISTOL PACKIN' MAMA SUZANNE FOURMET F 3/26/2008 11/4/2006 08
COT-1108 TX8228 COWBOY'S RIO BRAVO BRENDA MAGNON M 10/10/2008  11/21/2007 08
COT-399 064796839 COWBOY'S VELVET COWGIRL BRENDA MAGNON F 2/29/2008 2/28/2003 03,04,07,08
COT-1140 CAN4037 CRACOTTE DU MONT DE LA CHENAIE ISABELLE CHARTIER ,* F 12/7/2008 11/11/2007 08
COT-1064 222505233  DIAMOND LIBERTY AT LILY HILL JIM & CATHY MCMANUS * F 6/10/2008 7/12/2006 08
COT-776 1966037901 DIAMOND PRINCE CHARMING SHARON HATCH M 1/31/2008 10/14/2004  05,06,08
COT-785 ACC601780 DIAMOND STUD @ PARK PLACE KAREN ADAMS M 2/27/2008 2/21/2005 06,08
COT-1128 305902783  DIAMOND TAYLOR AT RENAISSANCE LYNN BARON F 10/31/2008  12/16/2005 08
COT-895 ACC601801 DONNA'S HANNAH ROSE OF COTON PICKIN' COTO DENNIS & DONNA PRESLEY F 8/31/2008 1/13/2006 07,08
COT-588 FIN46086 DROLL DUSTER DAZZLE'N' DAZEE MARILYN SMART F 6/19/2008 8/19/2003 04,05,08
COT-994 217200000 ESPRIT' DETULEAR DONNA'S BELLA MIA DENNIS & DONNA PRESLEY F 1/20/2008 8/21/2006 08
COT-720 P420773 FLUFFY ACRES HOLLY GO LIGHTLY CONSTANCE E FOX F 10/16/2008  10/5/2004 05,08
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Date: 5/7/2009

CERF #

COT-1122
COT-1027
COT-1155
COT-1066
COT-774

COT-1001
COT-1114
COT-747

COT-746

COT-1070
COT-1055
COT-714

COT-1008
COT-643

COT-1063
COT-1020
COT-1072
COT-852

COT-1013
COT-1133
COT-1130
COT-1061
COT-1060
COT-1059
COT-716

COT-1049
COT-1099
COT-1115
COT-1065

REGISTER #

P539207
CDN3631
CDNCAN370
ACC6011315
198100000
ACC6011157
ACC6011253
NP08787401
NP08787402
ACC6011161
S131582005
ACC601625
ACC601349
ACC601535
ACC6011075
IN-ABA-0614
ACC6011163
TY6029
TY6772
207504281
CDN4182
222305093
191503524
302104315
202304063
ACC6011189
CDNCANB352
CDN3527
ACC601853

ANIMAL NAME

FLUFFY ACRES PRINCESS CALLEIGH
FUCHSIA OF THE SWIFT COTTON
FUSHIA MAGIE D'UN REVE

HAPPY HEART CODY

HAPPY HEARTS CHERISH

HAPPY HEARTS DIAMOND GEM
HAPPY HEARTS RIBBONS 'N LACE
HAPPY LITTLE DOG'S LENZI

HAPPY LITTLE DOGS LIZA

HEIKI OF TIACOTONS

HERRGARDENS COVER A LA CREME
HOLIDAY OF HEAVENSENT
JESPERSEN'S POWER OF LOVE, CH
JOMARAN'S BELLE OF SNOWMASS
KASSIE OF TIA COTONS

KAYLAYNE'S AMAZING GRACE

KINGA OF TIACOTONS

KISMET'S LES ESPOIRS ET REVE, INTL/CH
LA COQUETTE CAPRICCIA AT SIMPLY GRAND
LA COQUETTE CROWN JEWEL

LAKE COUNTRY BELLA OF POLANA
LILY HILL'S CLEOPATRA

LILY HILL'S GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY
LILY HILL'S REMINGTON ROUGHRIDER
LOVELY LILLY OF LAKE JEM

MADEMOISELLE BELLESIMA OF BLUEBELL CONT

MAGIE D'UN REVE MOLLY
MAGIE D'UNREVE LILIOUPS
MAGNOLIA MAY OF BLUEBELL COTONS

OWNER NAME

CONSTANCE E FOX
MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL ,*
RENEE LANDRY

CAROL WARD ,*

SHARON HATCH

SHARON HATCH *
SHARON HATCH

KELLY M. CHAPLA

KELLY M. CHAPLA
MICHELLE MILLER
DEBRA NEMROW

KERRA SOUTHARDS
PHYLLIS BLAHA

KRISTEN FORKE
MICHELLE MILLER

JOY CORTESE

MICHELLE MILLER

JANE DOCTER

MARILYN SMART

DEBRA A NEMROW
MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL
JIM & CATHY MCMANUS *
JIM & CATHY MCMANUS ,*
JIM & CATHY MCMANUS *
DOROTHY T COY

SUSAN HALLUMS *
BRIGITTE BERUBE

MARIE LANDRY

SUSAN HALLUMS

CERF Certifications for COTON DE TULEAR

DOGS LAST CERTIFIED DURING 1/1/2008 TO 12/31/2008

SEX EXAM DATE BIRTH DATE HISTORY

m M m M o m L M M T o m o m o m L M M o m o m T m T o m o T o m L M T M T

10/16/2008
4/12/2008
12/5/2008
6/26/2008
1/31/2008
1/8/2008
2/19/2008
9/25/2008
10/23/2008
6/25/2008
5/31/2008
2/13/2008
3/3/2008
9/20/2008
3/12/2008
3/15/2008
6/25/2008
10/12/2008
3/13/2008
12/13/2008
9/20/2008
6/10/2008
6/10/2008
6/10/2008
5/28/2008
5/12/2008
9/27/2008
9/27/2008
5/12/2008

9/10/2007
7/12/2006
11/30/2007
8/6/2007
11/1/2004
1/24/2007
9/23/2006
7/27/2004
7/27/2004
6/8/2007
12/28/2004
9/16/2003
8/27/2001
4/17/2004
1/1/2007
9/2/2005
6/8/2007
7/7/2005
11/19/2005
5/22/2005
3/1/2008
7/5/2006
6/22/2004
7/27/2005
3/19/2005
4/20/2007
6/24/2007
6/24/2007
4/20/2007

08
08
08
08
05,06,08
08
08
05,07,08
05,07,08
08
08
05,06,08
08
05,06,08
08
08
08
06,07,08
08
08
08
08
08
08
05,07,08
08
08
08
08
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Note: If the owner's name is followed by an *, the dog belongs to multiple owners.
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CERF Certifications for COTON DE TULEAR

Date: 5/7/2009 DOGS LAST CERTIFIED DURING 1/1/2008 TO 12/31/2008
CERF# REGISTER# ANIMAL NAME OWNER NAME SEX EXAM DATE BIRTH DATE HISTORY
COT-567 CDN1742 MAPIXIE FLICKA AT POLANA MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL F 5/24/2008 1/31/2004 04,06,08
COT-909 ACC6011140 MCDREAMY OF TARA MARILYN POSTELLE-KOLENSKI M 12/12/2008  12/14/2006 07,08
COT-1137 P563025 MI TOI'S THE HEARTBREAK KID ADRIANNE DERING M 9/15/2008 11/21/2007 08
COT-1025 TY7014 MI-TOI'S LOLITA LEMPICKA TERI RESCH F 4/6/2008 3/16/2006 08
COT-1101 CDN3993 MI-TOI'S RIBBONS AND ROSETTES MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL F 9/20/2008 11/21/2007 08
COT-1129 CDN3816 MNM DE POLANA MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL F 9/21/2008 12/12/2007 08
COT-1141 CAN3773 MON COTON D'AMOUR ALASKA ISABELLE CHARTIER * F 12/7/2008 11/21/2007 08
COT-995 CAN3313 MON COTON D'AMOUR MOLIE-NUAGE ISABELLE CHARTIER F 1/18/2008 12/28/2006 08
COT-1019 CDN3448 MON COTON D'AMOUR MUFFIN ISABELLE CHARTIER M 3/30/2008 3/17/2007 08
COT-1142 CAN3772 MON COTON D'AMOUR NALLA ISABELLE CHARTIER ,* F 12/7/2008 11/21/2007 08
COT-1145 CAN3767 MON COTON D'AMOUR NEIGE ISABELLE CHARTIER ,* F 12/7/2008 11/22/2007 08
COT-1018 CDN3451 MON COTON D'AMOUR PRALINE ISABELLE CHARTIER F 3/30/2008 3/22/2007 08
COT-1003 CTCA2322 MR. BEAU JANGLES OF VISTA RIDGE COTONS DONA G. AMMONS M 2/8/2008 1/12/2007 07,08
COT-1052 NP15705701 MS. CORNERSTONE'S CHARLEE KELLY M. CHAPLA, CORNERSTONE KEN F 4/24/2008 12/31/2006 08
COT-1051 NP18090501 MS. CORNERSTONES VIOLET KELLY M. CHAPLA, CORNERSTONE KEN F 4/24/2008 3/4/2007 08
COT-1054 233005792  NAOMI RUTH OF CATTAIL COTONS DOROTHY T COY F 5/28/2008 6/18/2007 08
COT-751 ACC601669 NATCHEZ OF MAISON DES COTONS MICHAEL & EUGENIA MACDONELL F 4/21/2008 3/16/2005 05,07,08
COT-1014 ACC6011244 NIKKETTS ISN'T SHE LOVELY SYLVIA J. JORDAN F 2/28/2008 10/19/2006 08
COT-362 AO343MUSA NIKKETTS MOM BO KING EILEEN BOYER NARIEKA & LAUREN BOY M 3/30/2008 1/13/1999 02,08
COT-676 P300908 PALOMA DU DOMAINE DE LA ROUVIERE PHYLLIS BLAHA F 3/3/2008 1/26/1999 05,08
COT-845 ACC6019759 PANACHE OF MERIDEL COTONS SYLVIA J. JORDAN M 2/28/2008 1/22/2006 06,08
COT-1086 P557456 PARK PLACE GIRL SCOUT KAREN ADAMS F 2/27/2008 7/26/2007 08
COT-1069 ACC6011173 PIERRE OF TIACOTONS MICHELLE MILLER M 6/25/2008 6/3/2007 08
COT-1144 CDN3633 POLANA MILANE PASSION COTON MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL ,* F 5/4/2008 8/12/2007 08
COT-566 CDN1803 POLANA SOFIA MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL F 9/20/2008 3/26/2004 04,06,08
COT-569 CDN1466 POLANA SURPRISE MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL F 5/24/2008 8/23/2003 04,06,08
COT-456 CDN1178 POLANA TOMMI MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL F 5/24/2008 11/8/2002 03,06,08
COT-832 CDN2450 PRINCESSE LEA DE POLANA MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL F 9/20/2008 8/7/2005 06,08
COT-834 CDN2677 PRINCESSE MIA DE POLANA MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL F 5/24/2008 12/31/2005 06,08
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Date: 5/7/2009
CERF# REGISTER #

COT-833 CDN2766
COT-910 CDN2702
COT-1046 A0492FUSAOQ
COT-546 CDN1667
COT-1126 242605903
COT-360 AO386FUSA
COT-1045 FIN1661601
COT-263 CDN1066
COT-1146 P468131
COT-402 056879314
COT-1021 ACC6011113
COT-1170 CDNCAN359
COT-844 ACC601759
COT-717 P325943
COT-1058 ACC6011077
COT-1067 181600000
COT-1062 222605083
COT-1011 FCI0215451
COT-1124 TY81105
COT-830 ACC601893
COT-708 192403392
COT-1111 CDN3992
COT-810 TY6260
COT-748 19820391
COT-573 FCPRTY3825
COT-353 P340938
COT-749 20900412
COT-1163 ACC6011152
COT-1089 230505651

ANIMAL NAME

PRINCESSE MOUFE DE POLANA

PUPPY STAR MIRA

R'SHAYANA DE L'ECHO DES ELINGUES
REGGAE DE L'ECHO DES ELINGUES
RENAISSANCE LITTLE BIT OF HEAVEN
RIFELIN AMORELLA

RIFELIN IDOL ART HARLEY

RIGOLO DE LA CHAUMIERE DU LAC
ROCK-A-BYE'S PARADISE, CH
ROCKABYE HEARTS ON FIRE COWBOYS

ROCKY MOUNTAIN THUNDER AT OLD SNOWMASS

ROCOCO

ROWAN OF CHALEAU TEXAS

ROYAL JAZZ DUDOMAINE DELA ROUVIERE
SAFARI OF TIA COTONS

SANS SOUCI OF MERRY HEARTS
SERENA'S EMERALD ISLE OF LILY HILL
SHAMELESS DU DOMAINE DE LUNIRAY, CH
SHOWBOAT SWEET POTATO BISCUIT
SIERRA SUNRISE AT OLD SNOWMASS
SIMPLY GRAND AS GOOD AS IT GETS
SIMPLY GRAND AURORA BOREALIS
SIMPLY GRAND BORN IN THE USA

SIMPLY GRAND CURTAIN CALL

SIMPLY GRAND HARMONY IN MOTION
SIMPLY GRAND MATTEO

SIMPLY GRAND SOLO

SNOWY RIVER GABBY OF SIERRAVIEW
SNOWY RIVER MON CHIEN MAURICE

OWNER NAME

MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL
YOLANDE CLOUTIER

EILEEN BOYER NARIEKA ,*
SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE
LYNN BARON

EILEEN BOYER NARIEKA & LAUREN BOY

EILEEN BOYER NARIEKA ,*
LUCIE DUMAIS

DENISE SIMENAUER ,*
BRENDA MAGNON
KRISTEN FORKE

LAURA ESAU

SYLVIA J. JORDAN
CONSTANCE E FOX *
BRYAN WATTS

JIM & CATHY MCMANUS ,*
JIM & CATHY MCMANUS ,*
PHYLLIS BLAHA

DONNA M PLUNKETT
KRISTEN FORKE
JENNIFER & BRIAN HERMES
PAULA CAMPBELL ,*
MARILYN SMART
MARILYN SMART

YULON BEARUP

YULON BEARUP

MARILYN SMART
SANDRA DRAKE

WILLIAM & DENISE WARE

CERF Certifications for COTON DE TULEAR
DOGS LAST CERTIFIED DURING 1/1/2008 TO 12/31/2008

SEX EXAM DATE BIRTH DATE HISTORY

F 9/20/2008 2/20/2006 06,08

F 5/4/2008 3/1/2006 07,08

F 3/30/2008 11/29/2000 08

M 2/5/2008 1/30/2000 04,05,06,08
F 10/31/2008  9/6/2007 08

F 3/30/2008 12/30/1999 02,08

M 3/30/2008 7/21/2005 08

M 5/4/2008 3/10/2000 00,02,04,05,07,08
F 9/25/2008 11/7/2004 08

F 2/29/2008 6/15/2002 02,04,08

M 2/16/2008 1/8/2007 08

F 9/20/2008 6/9/2007 08

F 3/7/2008 5/10/2005 06,08

M 10/16/2008  12/5/2000 05,08

M 5/15/2008 1/1/2007 08

F 6/23/2008 9/16/2003 08

F 6/10/2008 6/27/2006 08

M 3/3/2008 8/3/2001 08

F 9/15/2008 2/8/2006 08

F 9/20/2008 4/29/2006 06,08

M 6/20/2008 6/13/2004 05,07,08

F 7/30/2008 4/16/2007 08

F 3/13/2008 9/5/2005 06,08

F 6/19/2008 8/6/2004 05,08

F 6/19/2008 5/20/2003 04,05,08

M 6/19/2008 4/19/2002 02,03,05,08
M 3/13/2008 2/5/2005 05,08

F 10/1/2008 2/11/2007 08

M 2/11/2008 6/23/2006 08
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Date: 5/7/2009

CERF #

COT-721
COT-1159
COT-1035
COT-1029
COT-1047
COT-1036
COT-1033
COT-1030
COT-1034
COT-1169
COT-947
COT-565
COT-563
COT-860
COT-934
COT-933
COT-1088
COT-552
COT-1010
COT-571
COT-570
COT-1092
COT-478
COT-1016
COT-657
COT-1158
COT-670
COT-1012
COT-1009

REGISTER #

P392093
P521416
USACTC185
USACTC185
USACTC185
USACTC203
3087000010
USACTC204
AO343MUSA
P440462
NP09323303
ACC601576
ACC601464
P446919
MO-ABA-078
P557772
212805033
LOF9025003
ACC601620
CDN2052
CDN1424
P490104
17802203
229205501
181402831
PS22601
P387071
ACC601921
ACC6011196

ANIMAL NAME

SOUFFLE OF FLUFFY ACRES

SPRING'R COTON 4 ALL SEASONS
STARKATCHER CAPRICORN ONE
STARKATCHER CASSIO PIA'S GIFT
STARKATCHER DROPS OF JUPITER
STARKATCHER MIDNIGHT SUN
STARKATCHER PIXIE DUST
STARKATCHER TRIBUTE TO JEAN
STARKATCHER'S ORION

SUBARASHIL HOSHI HIKARI KING
SUBARASHIL HOSHI HIKARI MENDY
TANA OF RAHARIJAONISON

TANGARY ZOEY OF SAVIKKO

THE ADMIRAL OF FLUFFY ACRES

TRES JOLIE'S GENEVIEVE

TRES JOLIE'S JEAN LUC

TULECOTTE'S MON CHIEN BRIGHT EYES
U'R THE ONE DE L'ECHO DES ELINGUES
URIEL DU DOMAINE DE LA ROUVIERE
WAZABE THE MONTARVILLE
WHITELACE YOYO AT POLANA
WILSKE'S BIJOU

WINDSONG'S FOXY LADY

WINDSONG'S ROCKETS RED GLARE
WINDSONG'S TAPANGA

WINTER COTON 4 ALL SEASONS
WONDERLAND'S CUT TO THE CHASE
WONDERLAND'S MAD HATTER, CH
WONDERLAND'S PERSONAL TREASURE

OWNER NAME

CONSTANCE E FOX

BRUCE HENNIG *

EILEEN BOYER NARIEKA & LAUREN BOY
EILEEN BOYER NARIEKA & LAUREN BOY
EILEEN BOYER NARIEKA *

EILEEN BOYER NARIEKA & LAUREN BOY
EILEEN BOYER NARIEKA & LAUREN BOY
EILEEN BOYER NARIEKA & LAUREN BOY
EILEEN BOYER NARIEKA & LAUREN BOY
LAURA ESAU

KELLY M. CHAPLA, CORNERSTONE KEN
BARBARA FERRIGNO

BARBARA FERRIGNO

DOROTHY S EVANS

KELLY SKILWIES

KELLY SKILWIES

WILLIAM & DENISE WARE

SARA FRANCE SAINT-PIERRE

PHYLLIS BLAHA

MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL
MARIE-FRANCE PRAYAL

JULIE WILSKE

PAT KAPP

PAT KAPP

PAT KAPP

BRUCE HENNIG *

PHYLLIS BLAHA

PHYLLIS BLAHA

PHYLLIS BLAHA

CERF Certifications for COTON DE TULEAR

DOGS LAST CERTIFIED DURING 1/1/2008 TO 12/31/2008

SEX EXAM DATE BIRTH DATE HISTORY

m I I T T Z 7T L L T T T T < m T T T << T T T < mom T

10/16/2008
9/25/2008
3/30/2008
3/30/2008
3/30/2008
3/30/2008
3/30/2008
3/30/2008
3/30/2008
9/20/2008
4/24/2008
6/23/2008
6/23/2008
10/16/2008
8/18/2008
8/18/2008
2/11/2008
4/5/2008
3/3/2008
5/24/2008
9/20/2008
8/29/2008
1/7/2008
1/7/2008
1/7/2008
6/16/2008
3/3/2008
3/3/2008
3/3/2008

12/12/2003
2/22/2007
1/6/2004
1/3/2004
1/3/2004
6/11/2004
12/10/2005
1/28/2005
12/20/2001
11/5/2004
11/15/2004
9/2/2002
2/1/2002
5/23/2005
2/2/2007
2/26/2007
9/16/2005
8/4/2003
10/21/2003
3/5/2004
7/27/2003
6/9/2006
7/9/2002
2/4/2006
6/8/2003
11/21/2006
5/2/2003
5/13/2005
4/5/2007

05,08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08
06,07,08
04,06,08
04,06,08
06,08
07,08
07,08

08
04,05,05,06,08
08
04,06,08
04,06,08
08
03,04,06,08
08
04,06,08
08

05,08

08

08
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CERF Certifications for COTON DE TULEAR

Date: 5/7/2009 DOGS LAST CERTIFIED DURING 1/1/2008 TO 12/31/2008
CERF# REGISTER# ANIMAL NAME OWNER NAME SEX EXAM DATE BIRTH DATE HISTORY

COT-1007 ACC601837 WONDERLAND'S SINGULAR SENSATION, CH PHYLLIS BLAHA F  3/3/2008 12/31/2005 08

COT-672 P387079 ~ WONDERLANDS WONDERS NEVER CEASE PHYLLIS BLAHA F  3/3/2008 5/19/2003 05,08

COT-233 P289083 X YANKEEBOO OF WOODLAND COTTAGE CONSTANCE FOX ,* M 11/20/2008  12/22/1998  00,01,02,04,08

COT-901 211900000  ZIPPORAH AVON OF CATTAIL COTONS DOROTHY T COY F  5/28/2008  3/29/2006 07,08
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